QUIKBOXTM
QUIKANKORTM
QUIKCOUPLERTM
REINFORCEMENT CONTINUITY SOLUTIONS
ENGINEERED
PRODUCTS
2 QUIKBOX / QUIKANKOR / QUIKCOUPLER
QUIKBOX™

E
Bar
Spacing
Pull
Out
P
Box
Depth
D
Min Wall
Thickness
Cog
Length
C
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
QB120U1215-1000 1000 120 130 150 450 36 180 75
QB120U1220-1000 1000 120 130 200 450 36 180 75
QB120U1225-1000 1000 120 130 250 450 36 180 75
QB120U1230-1000 1000 120 130 300 450 36 180 75
QB150U1210-1000 1000 150 130 100 450 36 180 120
QB150U1215-1000 1000 150 130 150 450 36 180 120
QB150U1220-1000 1000 150 130 200 450 36 180 120
QB150U1225-1000 1000 150 130 250 450 36 180 120
QB150U1230-1000 1000 150 130 300 450 36 180 120
QB190U1210-1000 1000 190 130 100 450 36 180 170
QB190U1215-1000 1000 190 130 150 450 36 180 170
QB190U1220-1000 1000 190 130 200 450 36 180 170
QB190U1225-1000 1000 190 130 250 450 36 180 170
QB190U1230-1000 1000 190 130 300 450 36 180 170
QB220U1210-1000 1000 220 130 100 450 36 180 200
QB220U1215-1000 1000 220 130 150 450 36 180 200
QB220U1220-1000 1000 220 130 200 450 36 180 200
QB220U1225-1000 1000 220 130 250 450 36 180 200

Box
Length
Box
Height
Insert
Anchor
Spacing
Box
Depth
Min Wall
Thickness
Number
of Insert
Anchors
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
16QB85A3-600 16 151 600 85 200 36 180 3
16QB85A4-800 16 151 800 85 200 36 180 4
16QB85A5-1000 16 151 1000 85 200 36 180 5
16QB85A4-1000 16 151 1000 85 250 36 180 4
16QB85A7-1000 16 151 1000 85 150 36 180 7
ALSO AVAILABLE WITH 12, 20, 25 AND 32MM INSERT ANCHORS.
NON-STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS OF BOX LENGTH, HEIGHT AND SPACINGS AVAILABLE.
16
Bar

to the end that accepts a BPS male starter bar to form a connection
between pours in concrete structures. Predominately used between core
walls and floor slabs. They can also be used in the connection of precast
wall panels to concrete floors.
Insert
Code
Description Length
L
Head
Dia.
D
Thread
Size
M
mm mm mm mm
BPS12I 12mm – 105mm Long 105 38 16
BPS12IL 12mm – 150mm Long 150 38 16
BPS16I 16mm – 130mm Long 130 51 20
BPS16IL 16mm – 160mm Long 160 51 20
BPS20I 20mm – 150mm Long 150 64 24
BPS20IL 20mm – 190mm Long 190 64 24
BPS24I 24mm – 190mm Long 190 76 30
D
L
M
10 QUIKBOX / QUIKANKOR / QUIKCOUPLER

Product Code Coupler
Bar Size
Embedment
E
Cog Length
C
Box
Length
Box
Height
Coupler
Spacing
Box
Depth
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
TBQB85A1220-1000-E625-C0 12 625 0 1000 85 200 36
TBQB85A1620-1000-E740-C0 16 740 0 1000 85 200 36
TBQB85A2020-1000-E953-C0 20 953 0 1000 85 200 36
TBQB85A2520-1000-E1330-C0 25 1330 0 1000 85 200 36
TBQB85A3220-1000-E1645-C0 32 1645 0 1000 85 200 36
NOTE: QUIKCOUPLERTM BOXES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 100, 150 AND 300MM CENTRES.
NON-STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS OF BOX LENGTH, HEIGHT AND SPACINGS AVAILABLE.
ALSO AVAILABLE USING LENTON COUPLERS IN 12, 16, 24, 28, 32, 36 AND 40MM DIAMETER.
Type of

Embedment
E
Cog Length
C
Box
Length
Box
Height
Coupler
Spacing
Box
Depth
Min Wall
Thickness
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
TBQB85L1220-1000-E170-C170 12 170 170 1000 85 200 36 220
TBQB85L1620-1000-E200-C205 16 200 205 1000 85 200 36 250
TBQB85L2020-1000-E240-C245 20 240 245 1000 85 200 36 290
TBQB85L2520-1000-E300-C295 25 300 295 1000 85 200 36 350
TBQB85L3220-1000-E360-C395 32 360 395 600 85 200 36 410
NOTE: QUIKCOUPLERTM BOXES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 100, 150 AND 300MM CENTRES.
NON-STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS OF BOX LENGTH, HEIGHT AND SPACINGS AVAILABLE.
ALSO AVAILABLE USING LENTON COUPLERS IN 12, 16, 24, 28, 32, 36 AND 40MM DIAMETER.
Type of

System
LC – LENTON COUPLER BOX
Product  Code Bar Size Embedment
E
Cog length
C
Box
Height
Coupler
Spacing
Box
Depth
Min wall
thickness
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
LCQB85L1220-1000-E145-C170 12 145 170 85 200 36 215
LCQB85L1620-1000-E165-C205 16 165 205 85 200 36 235
LCQB85L2020-1000-E195-C245 20 195 245 85 200 36 265
LCQB85L2420-1000-E235-C295 24 235 295 85 200 36 305
LCQB85L2820-1000-E305-C345 28 305 345 85 200 36 375
LCQB85L3220-1000-E405-C395 32 405 395 85 200 36 475
LCQB85L3620-1000-E415-C440 36 415 440 85 200 36 485
LCQB85L4020-1000-E465-C490 40 465 490 85 200 36 535
NOTE: QUIKCOUPLERTM BOXES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 100, 150 AND 300MM CENTRES.
NON-STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS OF BOX LENGTH, HEIGHT AND SPACINGS AVAILABLE.
14 QUIKBOX / QUIKANKOR / QUIKCOUPLER
PTM - BARTEK PTM COUPLER BOX
BP - BARTEK BP COUPLER BOX
Product  Code Bar Size Embedment
E
Cog length
C
Box
Height
Coupler
Spacing
Box
Depth
Min wall
thickness
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
PTMQB85L1220-1000-E145-C170 12 145 170 85 200 36 215
PTMQB85L1620-1000-E165-C205 16 165 205 85 200 36 235
PTMQB85L2020-1000-E195-C245 20 195 245 85 200 36 265
PTMQB85L2420-1000-E235-C295 24 235 295 85 200 36 305
PTMQB85L2820-1000-E305-C345 28 305 345 85 200 36 375
PTMQB85L3220-1000-E405-C395 32 405 395 85 200 36 475
PTMQB85L3620-1000-E415-C440 36 415 440 85 200 36 485
PTMQB85L4020-1000-E465-C490 40 465 490 85 200 36 535
NOTE: QUIKCOUPLERTM BOXES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 100, 150 AND 300MM CENTRES.
NON-STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS OF BOX LENGTH, HEIGHT AND SPACINGS AVAILABLE.
Product  Code Bar Size Embedment
E
Cog length
C
Box
Height
Coupler
Spacing
Box
Depth
Min wall
thickness
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
BPQB85L1220-1000-E145-C170 12 145 170 85 200 36 215
BPQB85L1620-1000-E165-C205 16 165 205 85 200 36 235
BPQB85L2020-1000-E195-C245 20 195 245 85 200 36 265
BPQB85L2420-1000-E235-C295 24 235 295 85 200 36 305
BPQB85L2820-1000-E305-C345 28 305 345 85 200 36 375
BPQB85L3220-1000-E405-C395 32 405 395 85 200 36 475
BPQB85L3620-1000-E415-C440 36 415 440 85 200 36 485
BPQB85L4020-1000-E465-C490 40 465 490 85 200 36 535
NOTE: QUIKCOUPLERTM BOXES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 100, 150 AND 300MM CENTRES.
NON-STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS OF BOX LENGTH, HEIGHT AND SPACINGS AVAILABLE.
QUIKBOX / QUIKANKOR / QUIKCOUPLER 15
BACK TO BACK COUPLER BOXES AVAILABLE